8/13/2022

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

O~NOOODWNPE

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$130.00
$15.00
$104.00
$56.00
$40.00
$45.00
$24.00

$414.00

$414.00

Winners

$120.00
$57.50
$12.00
$29.80
$7.00
$8.00
$13.80

$248.10

$248.10

HB

Hold
$10.00
($42.50)
$92.00
$26.20
$33.00
$37.00
$10.20

$165.90

$165.90

ntOfSales
31.40
3.62
25.12
13.52
9.66
10.86
5.79

99.97

99.97

tedReturn

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.69
0.70

ightedAve
0.24
0.03
0.17
0.09
0.07
0.08
0.04

0.71



