	Wager Ty	mOfNums	Sales	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	Regular	1	\$130.00	\$120.00	\$10.00	31.40	0.75	0.24
	Regular	2	\$15.00	\$57.50	(\$42.50)	3.62	0.69	0.03
	Regular	3	\$104.00	\$12.00	\$92.00	25.12	0.69	0.17
	Regular	4	\$56.00	\$29.80	\$26.20	13.52	0.69	0.09
	Regular	6	\$40.00	\$7.00	\$33.00	9.66	0.70	0.07
	Regular	7	\$45.00	\$8.00	\$37.00	10.86	0.69	0.08
	Regular	8	\$24.00	\$13.80	\$10.20	5.79	0.70	0.04
Regular	Totals:		\$414.00	\$248.10	\$165.90	99.97		
Grand Totals			\$414.00	\$248.10	\$165.90	99.97		0.71